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 FAITH FORMATION
Baptisms Ginny Beauchamp, 

gbeauchamp@stjamescatholic.org

Bible Studies Jane Harvey, harveyjmc@gmail.com

Book Rack Carol Breen, cbreen11@verizon.net

Charismatic  
Prayer Group

Angela Dinkle, jasamber3@cox.net

Ecumenical Planning 
and Study Group 

Julie Conroy, jmtconroy@gmail.com 

Divine Mercy  
Cenacle

Yvonne McCool,  
YMMcCool@outlook.com

Lay Dominicans Rose Folsom, 
InquiryVeritas519@gmail.com 

Legion of Mary Nancy Parrotta,  
nancyparrotta@hotmail.com

Sally Done, sally@donefamily.com

OCIA (Adults) Fr. Charles Pavlick, 
frpavlick@stjamescatholic.org

Parish Library DonnaMaria Duatschek, 
dmduatschek@gmail.com 

Parish Religious 
Education Program 
(PREP) K-12

PREP Director, Sister Regina, IHM, 
dre@saintjamesschool.org 
Office, religioused@saintjamesschool.org

Vocations Liaison vacant

Youth Ministry 
Coordinator

Amy Bigart, ym@stjamescatholic.org

 WORSHIP/ADORATION 
Altar Servers 
Grades 4-11

Fr. Charles Pavlick, 
frpavlick@stjamescatholic.org

Adult Choir, 
Director of Music

Don Carolina, 
dcarolina@stjamescatholic.org

Children’s Choir Natalie Keffalas,  
nkeffalas@saintjamesschool.org

Contemporary Music Diana Banister, dlbanister@cox.net

Church Clean-up  
and Decorations

DonnaMaria Duatschek, 
dmduatschek@gmail.com

Collection Counters Anita Clark, anitaclark@verizon.net

Eucharistic Adoration Julie Marx, JulieMarx14@gmail.com

Eucharistic Ministers Mary Clare Murray,  
mcsmurray@gmail.com 

Lectors-Adults Patrice Hughes,  
hughespatrice7@gmail.com

Lectors-Youth Lori Dunch, Lori.Dunch@gmail.com 
Amy Steinbicker, asteinbicker@verizon.net

 WORSHIP/ADORATION (continued)
Liturgical Setup Beth Fidler, cfidler1@cox.net 

DonnaMaria Duatschek,  
dmduatschek@gmail.com

Sacred Linens Beth Fidler, cfidler1@cox.net

Sacristans Danielle Aguilar,  
daniellekaguilar@gmail.com

Ushers John Vrablik, jvrablik@cox.net

Wedding Coordinators Susan Ramsel,  
sramsel@stjamescatholic.org

 SERVICE & FELLOWSHIP
American  
Heritage Girls

Robin Yaghmour, 
ahgtroopva0681@gmail.com

Boy Scouts Carolyn Mraz, cehendry@hotmail.com

Cub Scouts Jason Brost, Jason.brost@gmail.com

Creation Care Ministry Adam Vogel, Adam.vogel20@gmail.com

Catholic Youth Org. 
(Youth Sports)

Jerry Garren, gerald.garren@gmail.com 

Gabriel Project Anne Colevas, 
GabrielProject@stjamescatholic.org

Girl Scouts Michelle Hetmanski, 
Michelle.hetmanski@gmail.com

Hispanic Community 
Coordinator

Teresa Matos, 
tmatos203@gmail.com

Hospitality Committee Dawn Behrens, 
dawnyschiller@hotmail.com

Disability Inclusion 
Committee

TBD, inclusion@stjamescatholic.org

Knights of Columbus 
(Arlington #2473)

Marc DeLuca, mdeluca@kbs.com

Lenten Fish Fry Tim Aubry, traubry@gmail.com

Men’s Group Jeremy Sewall, jeremysewall@gmail.com

Natural Family 
Planning Group (NFP)

Laura Kirchgraber, LFKirch@gmail.com

Danielle Aguilar, daniellekaguilar@gmail.com

PTO President Bethany Scully, pto@saintjamesschool.org

Respect Life Group Richard Hunter, stjameslife@gmail.com

Seniors Young at Heart Susan Jackson, jacksonsusan765@gmail.com

Kathleen McPhilomy,  
kmcphilomy2@gmail.com 

Social Outreach Laura Stricker, laurastricker@hotmail.com 
Amy Steinbicker, asteinbicker@verizon.net

Young Professionals Daniel McGlynn,  
dan.p.mcglynn@gmail.com

Share your time and talents. Become a part of our vibrant parish community. Visit the Service & Fellowship menu on 
our website, www.stjamescatholic.org, to download the full list. For Hispanic ministries, click on the español button.

Saint James Parish Groups 
Do you want to become more involved in our parish? Below is a list of contacts for our groups. 



ST. JA M ES CATHOLIC CH U RCHSA I N T JA M ES PA R ISH GROU PS

ST. JAMES MINISTRY FAIR 
Sunday, November 3, 2024 
After the 9:00 am and 10:30 Masses, Monsignor Heller Hall

Join us! 


